






Landmark Distance Description Length

Parking 0.00 NORTHWEST on San Antonio St. 0.28

T - 1 0.28 LEFT onto Milam 0.74

T - 2 1.02 RIGHT onto Live Oak 2.41

T - 3 3.43 RIGHT onto Upper Live Oak 0.76

T - 4 4.19 LEFT onto Hwy. 290 1.07

T - 5 5.26 RIGHT onto Loudon Rd. 6.94

T - 6 12.20 LEFT onto Pecan Creek Rd. 0.88

T - 7 13.08 RIGHT onto Pecan Creek Rd. 5.59

T - 8 18.67 LEFT onto Crenwelge Rd. 2.69

T - 9 21.36 LEFT onto Reeh-Weinheimer Rd. 2.18

T - 10 23.53 LEFT onto Weinheimer Rd. 5.02

T - 11 28.56 RIGHT onto Pecan Creek Rd. 0.89

T - 12 29.44 RIGHT onto Loudon Rd. 6.94

T - 13 36.39 LEFT onto Hwy. 290 1.06

T - 14 37.45 RIGHT onto Upper Live Oak 0.77

T - 15 38.22 LEFT onto Live Oak 2.41

T - 16 40.63 LEFT onto Milam 0.74

T - 17 41.37 RIGHT onto San Antonio St. 0.28

Finish 41.64 Arrive at finish! Finish




